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Bonner's Hooligans
3rd Schlong

Doug and Rick Show
The Young Suckers
FIDK

Huskers Luck
Bauerles Pullers
The OLD Suckers
Boomers Bombers
W CK

The Brothers Grimm
Johnson's Pride

Total Points

Bonner's Hooligans
3rd Schlong

The Young Suckers
Doug and Rick Show
FIDK

Bauerles Pullers
The OLD Suckers
Boomers Bombers
The Brothers Grimm
Johnson's Pride
Huskers Luck

W CK

13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
10

1235
1198
1108
1101
1084
1052
1047
1005
974
960
943
939

O r OO FrP, P P OO OO o H

PCT
0.619
0.571
0.571
0.524
0.524
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.476
0.429
0.405
0.381

PF
1235
1198
1101
1108
1084
943
1052
1047
1005
939
974
960

PA
1026
1093
1020
1124
1038
1049
1060
1040
1078
976
1052
1090

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PTS
1235
1198
1101
1108
1084

943
1052
1047
1005

939

974

960
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